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Art.numb. Art.numb.

49020/05/60

49020/05/67

49020/05/6749020/05/60

Base Base

E27

Watt Watt

5W

Kelvin Kelvin

2700 K

clear/
matt

clear/
mattLumen Lumen

A60 
CLEAR

600 lm

Cri Cri

>80

Angle Angle

360 °

Hrs. Hrs.

25.000

Dim-
mable

Dim-
mable

Class Class

E

qty/ctn qty/ctn

100

E27 5W 2700 K
A60
MATT

600 lm >80 360 ° 25.000 E 100

LED Standard filament bulbs LED Flame filament &

49022/04/60

49022/04/67 49021/04/6749022/04/60 49021/04/60

49022/04/67

E14 4W 2700 K
G45 

CLEAR
400 lm >80 360 ° 15.000 F 100

E14 4W 2700 K
G45
MATT

400 lm >80 360 ° 15.000 F 100

Ø 6cm
H 10,5 cm

Ø 4,5cm
H 7,7 cm

Ø 4,5cm
H 7,2 cm

Ø 3,5cm
H 9,9 cm

49023/04/60

49023/04/67

49023/14/60

49023/04/67 49023/14/60
SET 4 BULBS

49023/04/60

E14 4W 2700 K
C35 

CLEAR
400 lm >80 360 ° 15.000 F 100

E14

E14

4W

4W

2700 K

2700 K

C35
MATT

C35
CLEAR

400 lm

400 lm

>80

>80

360 °

360 °

15.000

15.000

F

F

100

40

49021/04/60

49021/04/67

E27 4W 2700 K
G45 

CLEAR
400 lm >80 360 ° 15.000 F 100

E27 4W 2700 K
G45
MATT

400 lm >80 360 ° 15.000 F 100

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

10

10

10

qty/
innerbox

10

10

10

LED SMD bulbs


